
OSO 20 m schedule May 2013
UT 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23

Date LST  0 12

13-05-01 Wednesday May Day
13-05-02 Thursday M.C.C.C. cont'd
13-05-03 Friday M.C.C.C. Finished

13-05-04 Saturday New control computer/OS verification (staff obs.)
13-05-05 Sunday

13-05-06 Monday EUR123EUR123
13-05-07 Tuesday

13-05-08 Wednesday 09:1109:11
13-05-09 Thursday Ascension holiday WhiteWhite
13-05-10 Friday Chalmers klämdag (holiday)
13-05-11 Saturday

13-05-12 Sunday

13-05-13 Monday R1585R1585
13-05-14 Tuesday RD1303RD1303
13-05-15 Wednesday

13-05-16 Thursday mm-VLBImm-VLBI
13-05-17 Friday Session 1Session 1 3mm
13-05-18 Saturday

13-05-19 Sunday In prep. for “Molecules In Space”In prep. for “Molecules In Space”
13-05-20 Monday

13-05-21 Tuesday Inclinometer measurements?
13-05-22 Wednesday

13-05-23 Thursday

13-05-24 Friday

13-05-25 Saturday

13-05-26 Sunday

13-05-27 Monday

13-05-28 Tuesday EVN Session 2EVN Session 2
13-05-29 Wednesday (until 13/6)
13-05-30 Thursday

13-05-31 Friday

LST  0 12

UT 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23

Geppert/Persson Molecules In Space 2013 (prepatory obs.) (RX3mm)

 09:11 White at al. Switched on water masers (RX22GHz)

 Geo-VLBI (S/X)

 EVN/mm-VLBI

 Maintenance M.C.C.C. = Munin Control Computer Changeout

Note1: Swedish summer time starts at UT 01:00 2013-03-31

Note2: OSO's (and Chalmers') office hours are 08-16 local time from 15/5

Ver 1.1 AOHO


